COMPANY GOLF CHALLENGE 2021

ORARIO PARTENZA
GOLF CLUB VERONA, 22 LUGLIO 2021

8,30
8,40
8,50
9,00
9,10
9,20
9,30
9,40
9,50
10,00
10,10
10,20
10,30
10,40
10,50
11,00
11,10
11,20
11,30
11,40
11,50
12,00
12,10
12,20
12,30
12,40
12,50
13,00
13,10

DYNOS VERONA

.030 TEAM

OTTELLA
LOGICOMPANY 3
S.O.F.A. LEATHER
DALDOSS ELEVETRONIC
YPSILON

C.R.E.

RAINBOW

FINGLAS

ARTEK & ASSOCIATI
SANITRIT

AL.F.A GROUP

PELLINI INDUSTRIE
STUDIO PALMIERI
SCREENLINE

IMPRESA CElI

NIK

GIADA&ADA SOC. COOP
ZOLLA DOPO 54

INTESA SAN PAOLO P.B.
IMMOBILIARE PARODI
LAND SISTEMI
CUNACCIA

TONDINI FOOD - CHE BELLA ETA'
STUDIO MAFFEI & ASS.
AMALA 2010

INDELUX

MP PROJECT

Compan
Gcg\f !

Challenge

OTTELLA
LOGICOMPANY 3

.030 TEAM

S.O.F.A. LEATHER
DALDOSS ELEVETRONIC
YPSILON

C.R.E.

RAINBOW

FINGLAS

ARTEK & ASSOCIATI
SANITRIT

AL.F.A GROUP

PELLINI INDUSTRIE
STUDIO PALMIERI
SCREENLINE
GIADA&ADA SOC. COOP
NIK

ZOLLA DOPO 54
IMPRESA CEl
IMMOBILIARE PARODI
LAND SISTEMI

INTESA SAN PAOLO P.B.
TONDINI FOOD - CHE BELLA ETA'
DYNOS VERONA
CUNACCIA

MP PROJECT

STUDIO MAFFEI & ASS.
AMALA 2010

INDELUX




